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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 18V&S Elmwood Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages

To view standings on the web go to...www.leaguesecrtary.com ID#107655

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 23 NICK RUSSO 95 45 215 1 22852 22657 290 736 290 762
2 6 13 ERIC BELL 92 48 217 0 22833 22833 280 825 280 825
3 5 16 DON SUSWELL SR 90 50 207 0 22004 21749 268 749 285 749
4 6 22 RUX ALSTON 89½ 50½ 207 0 22054 21913 265 717 273 734
5 7 6 TERRENCE OLIVER 84½ 55½ 185 8 19034 18215 248 633 276 717
6 8 32 RON WALKER 80½ 59½ 196 0 20521 20170 287 777 287 777
7 7 17 ANDRE WOODS 80 60 185 0 20500 19438 280 736 280 736
8 8 19 ANDRE ISAAC 80 60 186 0 20030 19523 267 702 267 702
9 9 9 ED MAIORINI 77½ 62½ 171 30 19741 18019 222 599 261 704

10 10 18 STEVE ADAMS 77 63 209 0 22170 21978 268 735 268 735
11 9 24 MELODY TINGLE 76 64 193 4 20975 20339 299 690 299 726
12 10 15 JOSH BROCKIN 75½ 64½ 199 0 20751 20550 268 736 268 736
13 11 25 PETE SOTO 75 65 193 11 20936 20332 276 698 299 725
14 12 31 ERIC CHAMBERLAIN 74 66 207 0 21326 21254 267 747 287 747
15 11 1 RANDY GRIER 71 69 205 0 21430 21394 300 773 300 773
16 12 21 FRIZZ SANDERS 69½ 70½ 188 13 20056 19726 257 648 267 651
17 13 8 GWEN BELL 69 71 157 4 19519 18130 279 767 279 767
18 14 10 MONA BROADNAX 67 73 163 0 19004 17441 248 648 265 662
19 13 20 SONYA DAVIS 66 74 149 19 18554 15848 235 637 265 643
20 14 29 SHARI GEIST 66 74 173 0 17927 17033 231 660 231 660
21 15 2 JOE ALEXANDER 65½ 74½ 166 0 19006 17767 255 727 265 751
22 16 12 LASHANNA HILL 65½ 74½ 162 3 18892 17455 266 675 293 714
23 15 7 ANTUAN TENIENT 65 75 182 1 19892 19354 300 707 300 707
24 16 26 ED HEINTZ 64½ 75½ 184 0 19958 19316 253 642 292 736
25 17 30 GEORGE FORD 64½ 75½ 181 0 19110 18516 259 617 279 677
26 18 14 BERNARD HOPEWELL 64½ 75½ 147 27 18483 15462 200 519 246 667
27 1 3 ADAM ROBINSON 60½ 79½ 119 1 17275 12637 238 630 256 700
28 2 4 BARBARA MAGEE 56 84 121 0 17320 12706 172 407 244 615
29 1 5 KELLI WESTBROOK 55½ 84½ 133 0 16777 13747 192 485 252 680
30 2 27 BDAZZLE 48 92 120 10 16257 12549 180 442 248 664
31 3 28 ELORA BERKLEY 44 96 134 0 16635 13767 178 495 235 611
32 4 34 CHARLES ANDREWS 30 38 88 36 7199 4295 130 344 206 584
33 3 33 LOUISE ANDREWS 19 49 103 0 7099 5041 146 384 233 618

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10

Wk36  05/01   3-  4   5- 27  28- 34  33- 11  23- 13  16- 22   6- 32  17- 19   9- 18 Position Round- Start Lane - 5

9-10 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 17-18
Wk36  05/01  24- 15  25- 31   1- 21   8- 10  20- 29   2- 12   7- 26  30- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 5
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - RANDY GRIER  Lane 11  HDCP=0
RANDY GRIER 14823 72 205
YVETTE GRIER 0 0 0
TONY ROBINSON 0 0 bk223

2 - JOE ALEXANDER  Lane 15  HDCP=0
JOE ALEXANDER 14951 90 166
GERALD HATTEN 1880 9 208

3 - ADAM ROBINSON  Lane 1  HDCP=1
ADAM ROBINSON 11134 93 119

4 - BARBARA MAGEE  Lane 2  HDCP=0
BARBARA MAGEE 12706 105 121

5 - KELLI WESTBROOK  Lane 1  HDCP=0
KELLI WESTBROOK 11242 84 133

6 - TERRENCE OLIVER  Lane 7  HDCP=8
TERRENCE OLIVER 16329 88 185

7 - ANTUAN TENIENT  Lane 15  HDCP=1
ANTUAN TENIENT 13155 72 182
SHAWN O'BERRY 955 5 bk190

8 - GWEN BELL  Lane 13  HDCP=4
GWEN BELL 12770 81 157
DEVON HUDSON 4200 18 233

9 - ED MAIORINI  Lane 9  HDCP=30
ED MAIORINI 18019 105 171

10 - MONA BROADNAX  Lane 14  HDCP=0
HIPZ 16165 99 163

11 - BYE  Lane 4  HDCP=0 12 - LASHANNA HILL  Lane 16  HDCP=3
LASHANNA HILL 14114 87 162
THOM ROGERS 2644 12 220

13 - ERIC BELL  Lane 6  HDCP=0
ERIC BELL 18296 84 217
ACE ALSTON 3087 14 220
DON SUSWELL JR 670 3 bk220

14 - BERNARD HOPEWELL  Lane 18  HDCP=27
BERNARD HOPWELL 15462 105 147

15 - JOSH BROCKIN  Lane 10  HDCP=0
CHARLES NESBIT 15533 78 199
JOSHUA BROCKIN 3126 18 173

16 - DON SUSWELL SR  Lane 5  HDCP=0
DON SUSWELL SR 21749 105 207

17 - ANDRE WOODS  Lane 7  HDCP=0
ANDRE WOODS 12791 69 185
JAMES HARRIS 5024 24 209

18 - STEVE ADAMS  Lane 10  HDCP=0
STEVE ADAMS 21393 102 209

19 - ANDRE ISAAC  Lane 8  HDCP=0
ANDRE ISAAC 18639 100 186

20 - SONYA DAVIS  Lane 13  HDCP=19
SONYA DAVIS 13011 87 149
JOHN EPPS 574 3 bk162

21 - FRIZZ SANDERS  Lane 12  HDCP=13
FRIZZ SANDERS 18682 99 188

22 - RUX ALSTON  Lane 6  HDCP=0
MARK ALSTON 21213 102 207
RUX ALSTON 0 0 0

23 - NICK RUSSO  Lane 5  HDCP=1
NICK RUSSO 21940 102 215
PAUL MANGINELLI 717 3 bk221

24 - MELODY TINGLE  Lane 9  HDCP=4
MELODY TINGLE 20339 105 193

25 - PETE SOTO  Lane 11  HDCP=11
WILD SOTO 19198 99 193

26 - ED HEINTZ  Lane 16  HDCP=0
ED HEINTZ 18281 99 184

27 - BDAZZLE  Lane 2  HDCP=10
BDAZZLE 11550 96 120

28 - ELORA BERKLEY  Lane 3  HDCP=0
ELORA BERKLEY 9249 69 134

29 - SHARI GEIST  Lane 14  HDCP=0
SHARI GEIST 14588 84 173

30 - GEORGE FORD  Lane 17  HDCP=0
GEORGE FORD 16363 90 181

31 - ERIC CHAMBERLAIN  Lane 12  HDCP=0
ERIC CHAMBERLAIN 18051 87 207
THOMAS MASON 8916 42 212

32 - RON WALKER  Lane 8  HDCP=0
RON WALKER 15364 78 196

33 - LOUISE ANDREWS  Lane 3  HDCP=0
LOUISE ANDREWS 4021 39 103

34 - CHARLES ANDREWS  Lane 4  HDCP=36
CHARLES ANDREWS 3462 39 88
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